Lease: Moll ; Well #: DM-4
Owner: Diamond B Mi Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW,SE,SE,SW,S14-T16-R21E
i s Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Cgility: Miami
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR ODU¢?PN CO, Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 525’ S
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 b7 S094' E
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APIi#: 15-121-30552-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 8/11/2014
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 8/12/2014
632" 0f 27/8" | 90 sacks 55/8" SN: Packer: Yes UD: 649’ —|
8 round pipe
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation

Depth Depth
4 4 Top Soil 16 484 Light Sandy Shale
4 8 Clay 13 497 Shale
3 11 Lime 4 501 Black Shale
7 18 Sandy Shale 18 519 Shale
2 20 Shale 8 527 Lime
18 38 Lime 16 543 Shale
7 45 Shale 1 544 Coal
4 49 Red Bed 7 551 Shale

53 Shale 8 559 Shale (Limey)
7 60 Sandy Lime 4 563 Lime
10 70 Shale 15 578 Shale
16 86 Lime 5 583 Lime
23 109 Sandy Shale 4 587 Black Shale
60 169 Shale 2 589 Shale
17 186 Lime 3 592 Lime

187 Black Shale 12 604 Shale (Limey)

189 Lime 3 607 Lime

194 Shale 2 609 Shale (Limey)
12 206 Sandy Lime 8 617 Shale
14 220 Shale 1 618 Coal
5 225 Lime 6 624 Shale
13 238 Shale 1 625 Lime
5 243 Light Shale (Limey) 4 629 Shale
4 247 Sand (Dry) 1 630 Light Shale (Oder)
5 252 Sand (Oil show)(Water) i 631 Qil Sand (Very Shaley)(Poor Bleed)
6 258 Sandy Shale 2 633" Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
5 263 Lime 3 636 Lime (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
24 287 Shale 2 638 Oil Sand (Limey)(Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)
24 311 Lime 1 639 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Fair Bleed)

315 Black Shale 1 640 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed)

318 Shale 4 641 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
6 324 Shale (Limey) 2 643 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Some water)(Poor Bleed)
18 342 Lime 3 646 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Some water)(Poor Bleed)
4 346 Black Shale 1 647 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
3 349 Lime TD 649 Sandy Shale
6 355 Shale
4 359 Lime
3 362 Black Shale
5 367 Light Shale (Limey) SET SURFACE —4:00 PM — 8/11/14
24 391 Shale CALLED IN 12:28 PM — TALKED TO MIKE
5 396 Sandy Lime LONGSTRING — 632’ of 2 7/8” 8 ROUND PIPE
5 401 Sandy Lime (Slight Oil show)(Water) SET TIME 2:30 PM — 8/12/14
67 468 Shale CALLED IN 1:22 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE




